
Hapa - Surat InterCity Express/22962X - SF - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to ST/Surat 
4h 0m - 230 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HAPA Hapa 04:55 1 1 0 68 15 WR
2 PDH Paddhari 05:40 05:41 1m 0 1 51 51 61 WR
3 RJT Rajkot Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 1 1 76 63 119 WR
4 WKR Wankaner Junction 06:55 06:57 2m 2 1 118 59 86 WR
5 THAN Than 07:24 07:26 2m 1 1 144 72 142 WR
6 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 08:06 08:08 2m 2 1 192 62 72 WR
7 VG Viramgam Junction 09:11 09:13 2m 2 1 257 75 21 WR
8 SBT Sabarmati Junction 10:01 10:03 2m 2 1 317 12 52 WR
9 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 10:30 10:50 20m 6 1 323 55 52 WR
10 ND Nadiad Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 1 1 368 63 37 WR
11 ANND Anand Junction 12:00 12:02 2m 4 1 387 52 40 WR
12 BRC Vadodara Junction 12:43 12:48 5m 1 1 423 85 36 WR
13 MYG Miyagam Karjan

Junction
13:09 13:10 1m 2 1 452 79 WR

14 BH Bharuch Junction 13:41 13:43 2m 4 1 493 56 18 WR
15 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 13:53 13:54 1m 2 1 503 79 20 WR
16 KSB Kosamba Junction 14:08 14:09 1m 2 1 521 47 28 WR
17 KIM Kim 14:19 14:20 1m 2 1 529 47 17 WR
18 ST Surat 14:50 4 1 552 - 59 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (18:54)

Jul 01 2024 (18:54)

1

1


